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1 J1457-01 BROOK-101 122.83 805.85 683.02 728.92 606.09 02/06/2018 15:35
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J1457-01 3/8(In) 9.5 52.22 52.22 606.09 553.87 91.38

J1457-01 #4 4.75 97.36 149.58 553.87 456.51 82.42

J1457-01 #10 2 191.35 340.93 456.51 265.16 58.08

J1457-01 #20 0.85 99.5 440.43 265.16 165.66 62.48

J1457-01 #40 0.425 30.76 471.19 165.66 134.90 81.43

J1457-01 #60 0.25 37.08 508.27 134.90 97.82 72.51

J1457-01 #100 0.15 32.99 541.26 97.82 64.83 66.27

J1457-01 #140 0.105 14.2 555.46 64.83 50.63 78.10

J1457-01 #200 0.075 9.96 565.42 50.63 40.67 80.33

J1457-01 Pan 38.85 604.27
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